24122 La Hermosa Avenue Laguna Niquel, CA 92677

Deputy

FORM No. 633—WARRANTY DEED [Individual or Corporate].	STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CG , PORTLAND, ST. STANS
85982 08-15-94P03:25 RCVD K-46855 WARRANTY DEED	Vol. m94 Page 25223
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That Michael B. the Jacer family trust agreement dated 10-15-91 and Clark J. Kenyon,	Jager & Margaret H. Jager as trustess of a married men
hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated, t	to grantor paid by Richard Kroll, a , hereinafter called
the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the sai	nd appurtenances thereunto belonging or ap-
pertaining, situated in the County of Klamath and State of	of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:

Lot 1 in Block 4 in Tract 1039.

혹시 이 등은 인민이 보통을 받았는데를		
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE TO Have and to Hold the same unto the said grands and said grantor hereby covenants to and with a grantor is lawfully seized in tee simple of the above grand ontracts, liens, assessments, rules and regular reservations, restrictions, easements, and the land.	entee and grantee's listing grantee and grantee and grantee and grantee from its gulations for its and rights of w	heirs, successors and assigns forever. antee's heirs, successors and assigns, that rom all encumbrances except rrigation, drainage and sewage, ay of record and those apparent and that
grantor will warrant and forever defend the said premise and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those of the true and actual consideration paid for this actual consideration consists of or included the consideration (indicate which). (The sentence between the construing this deed and where the context so the changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof a	laiming under the a transfer, stated in to sludes other proper tween the symbols 0, if it requires, the singula poly equally to corp	bove described encumbrances. terms of dollars, is \$.2,700.00 ty or value given or promised which is not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) Ir includes the plural and all grammatical porations and to individuals.
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this	instrument this?	by its officers duly authorized thereto by
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signe	a and seal arrixed	Tank
order of its board of directors.	Michael B	mer n'et
A37722abbottes62xbarriperca:	Markell	T. Mile to
(If executed by a corporation, effix corporate seel)	Margaret H.	of Tst.
affix corporate seal) Novada AR. 22, 199	Clark J. Keny	by /
m 0 2ST	ATE OF OREGON, C	burtly of) 23.
STATE OF ORLEGA,	•	, 19
County of Dougest 5	Personally appeared	and
	•	who, being duly sworn,
Personally appeared the above named Michael B. B. Beggo	h for himself and not	one for the other, did say that the former is the
JAGEL, TAS MANCAMET 4 SAGAR, BOOK	4	president and that the latter is the
Tal.	ļ	secretary of
ment to be voluntary act and dead voluntary	said corporation and t	to the foregoing instrument is the corporation. to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal hat said instrument was signed and sealed in be- y authority of its board of directors; and each of instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. (OFFICIAL SEAL)
SFAT.)	tary Public for Oregon	
(2012년) : 10 mai :	v commission expires:	Magnetical Control of the Control of
My commission expices: 3b3 187 My		14 (19 1 년 - 19 1 년 12 (19 1 년 - 19 1 년
Michael B. Jager Margaret H. Jager		STATE OF OREGON,
Clark J. Kenyon		County of
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS		Certify that the within instru-
Richard Kroll		ment was received for record on the
The second secon		day of 19
GRANTEL'S NAME AND ADDRESS	SPACE RESURVED	at o'clock M., and recorded
After recording return to:	FOR	in book on page or a
및 사람이 경영하다 보다는 그는 사람들이 아니라 하는 얼룩했다면 사람이 환경하는 사람이 살았다. 아니다 속이	RECORDER'S USE	file/reel number
Richard Kroll 24122 LaHermosa Avenue		Witness my hand and seal o
		County affixed.
Laguna Niguel, CA 92677		
Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address. Richard Kroll	# # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #	Recording Office

HNB

Huntington National Bank

	ME, <u>Kathleen L.Sp</u> J. Kenyon	
SATISFACTORY EVIDENCE) TO BE THE SUBSCRIBED TO THE WITHIN INSTRUME	E PERSON IX) WHOSE NA ENT AND <u>ACKNOWLEDGED</u>	MEKS) (IS/ ARE TO ME THAT
HE/SHE/THEY EXECUTED THE SAM CAPACITY(IES); AND THAT BY HIS	ME IN (HIS MER/THEIR SM IER/THE IR SIGNATURE	AUTHORIZED 의 ON THE
INSTRUMENT THE PERSON(X) OR THE	ENTITY UPON BEHALF OF	WHICH THE
PERSON(X) ACTED, EXECUTED THE INST	RUMENT.	
		Andrie
WITNESS my hand and official seal.		
Signature Kathlein L. Spense		
KATHLEEN L. SPENCER COMM. #985636		
Notary Public — California E ORANGE COUNTY		
My Comm. Expires FEB 24,1997		•
(inis area for off	licial notarial scal)	
Title of Document		
Date of Document	No. of Pages	
Other signatures not acknowledged		
Aroma DVO		
(NOIARI)		
OF ORECOM COUNTY OF ALAMATH. SS		
OF UREGUN, COUNTY OF REAMATIE. 30.		
(NOTARY) OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.		